1 of 38
Product Catalogue
T R U C K  A C C E S S O R I E S
2 of 38 sales@lelox.com
LELOX prides itself on innovation,
producing quality and unique products,
right here in Sydney Australia.

40 LELOX’s Good Truckin Polish
42 Other Lelox Services
6 of 38
Quarter
Mudguards
6mm deep
40mm22deg
35mm radius
625mm
105mm 105mm
600mm
radius
67deg
700mm*
*500mm on SS11QTSC500 and SS11QTSC500PP
CURVED EDGE
PART NUMBER MATERIAL THICKNESS WEIGHT
SS11QTSC Stainless	Steel	shiny	finish 1.1mm 4.0kg
AM20QTSC Aluminium	mill	finish 2.0mm 2.6kg
SS11QTSC500 Stainless	Steel	shiny	finish 1.1mm 4.0kg
SS11QTSC500PP Stainless	Steel	shiny	finish.
Pre-punched for brackets
1.1mm 4.0kg
7 of 38
600mm
radius
Optional Mudflap
part no: MF1B
65deg
680mm
625mm
150mm
30mm
6mm deep
40mm22deg
35mm radius
CURVED EDGE PROVISION FOR MUDFLAP
PART NUMBER MATERIAL THICKNESS WEIGHT
SS11QTFC Stainless	Steel	shiny	finish 1.1mm 4.0kg
AM20QTFC Aluminium	mill	finish 2.0mm 2.6kg
8 of 38
Single

1180mm - Aluminium 2.0mm
25mm
X
6mm deep
40mm22deg
35mm radius
625mm
105mm 105mm
CURVED EDGE
CURVED EDGE NO GROOVES
CURVED EDGE LOW PROFILE
9 of 38
CURVED EDGE
PART NUMBER MATERIAL THICKNESS WEIGHT
SS11SINC Stainless	Steel	shiny	finish 1.1mm 10.2kg
AM20SINC Aluminium	mill	finish 2.0mm 6.9kg
CURVED EDGE LOW PROFILE
PART NUMBER MATERIAL THICKNESS WEIGHT
SS11SLPC Stainless	Steel	shiny	finish 1.1mm 10.2kg
AM20SLPC Aluminium	mill	finish 2.0mm 6.9kg
CURVED EDGE NO GROOVES
PART NUMBER MATERIAL THICKNESS WEIGHT
SS11SINCNG Stainless	Steel	shiny	finish 1.1mm 10.2kg
AM20SINCNG Aluminium	mill	finish 2.0mm 6.9kg
10 of 38
Single

500mm
(Approx)
25mm
1000mm
6mm deep
105mm 105mm
625mm
steel rod 8mm diameter
rolled into edge
STEEL REINFORCED EDGE
LOW PROFILE 16” STEEL REINFORCED EDGE
11 of 38
STEEL REINFORCED EDGE
PART NUMBER MATERIAL THICKNESS WEIGHT
SS11SINR Stainless	Steel	shiny	finish 1.1mm 11.5kg
AM20SINR Aluminium	mill	finish 2.0mm 8.3kg
LOW PROFILE 16” STEEL REINFORCED EDGE
PART NUMBER MATERIAL THICKNESS WEIGHT
SS11SLPR16 Stainless	Steel	shiny	finish 1.1mm 8.4kg
AM20SLPR16 Aluminium	mill	finish 2.0mm 6.3kg
Signature Series
Single Mudguard
sales@lelox.com12 of 38

1200mm - Stainless Steel 1.1mm
1270mm - Aluminium 2.0mm
25mm
200mm longer
600mm
(Approx)
Dimension X
1200mm - Stainless Steel 1.1mm
1270mm - Aluminium 2.0mm
25mm
250mm flat section
SIGNATURE SERIES MUDGUARD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL
SS15304SINCNG Signature Series Single Mudguard Curved Edge No Grooves
SS15304SINCNG2000 Signature Series Single Mudguard Curved Edge No Grooves 100mm Wrap Each Side
SS15304SINCNG2200 Signature Series Single Mudguard Curved Edge No Grooves 200mm Wrap Each Side
SS15304SINCNG250F Signature Series Single Mudguard Curved Edge No Grooves 250mm Drop One Side Candy Cane Style
SINGLE SIGNATUREEXTRA LONG VERSION (100mm)
EXTRA LONG VERSION (200mm)
CANDY CANE STYLE (250mm FLAT SECTION)
Super Single
Mudguards
STEEL REINFORCED EDGE
PART NUMBER MATERIAL THICKNESS WEIGHT
SS11SSNR Stainless	Steel	shiny	finish 1.1mm 8.8kg
AM20SSNR Aluminium	mill	finish 2.0mm 6.6kg
Half Tandem
Mudguards
CURVED EDGE
PART NUMBER MATERIAL THICKNESS WEIGHT
SS11HTMC Stainless	Steel	shiny	finish 1.1mm 10.2kg
AM20HTMC Aluminium	mill	finish 2.0mm 6.9kg
sales@lelox.com14 of 38
6mm deep
120mm 115mm

Tandem
Mudguards
6mm deep
40mm22deg
35mm radius
625mm
105mm 105mm
600mm
(Approx)
25mm
1400mm
2600mm
CURVED EDGE
PART NUMBER MATERIAL THICKNESS WEIGHT
SS11TANC Stainless	Steel	shiny	finish 1.1mm 18.2kg
AM20TANC Aluminium	mill	finish 2.0mm 11.8kg
PLEASE NOTE: When mounting
tandem / triaxle mudguards, the
flat	section	of	the	mudguard	MUST
be supported. LELOX recommends
the	 use	 of	 an	 offset	 chassis
pipe	 (OSCPSS)	 and	 flat	 bracket
(MMABF).
17 of 38www.lelox.com
STEEL REINFORCED EDGE
PART NUMBER MATERIAL THICKNESS WEIGHT
SS11TANR Stainless	Steel	shiny	finish 1.1mm 18.2kg
AM20TANR Aluminium	mill	finish 2.0mm 11.8kg
6mm deep
105mm 105mm
625mm
steel rod 8mm diameter
rolled into edge
600mm
(Approx)
25mm
1400mm
2600mm
18 of 38
Triaxle
Mudguards
CURVED EDGE
PART NUMBER MATERIAL THICKNESS WEIGHT
SS11TRIC Stainless	Steel	shiny	finish 1.1mm 24.5kg
AM20TRIC Aluminium	mill	finish 2.0mm 15.9kg
6mm deep
40mm22deg
35mm radius
625mm
105mm 105mm 600mm
(Approx)
25mm
Dimensions to order
(based on 1st and 3rd wheel centres)
PLEASE	NOTE:	When	mounting	tandem	/	 triaxle	mudguards,	 the	flat
section of the mudguard MUST be supported. LELOX recommends the
use	of	an	offset	chassis	pipe	(OSCPSS)	and	flat	bracket	(MMABF).
19 of 38www.lelox.com
Extra Long
Mudguards
CURVED EDGE
PART NUMBER MATERIAL THICKNESS WEIGHT
SS11SINC2000 Stainless	Steel	shiny	finish 1.1mm 11.33kg
SS11SINCNG2000 Stainless	Steel	shiny	finish 1.1mm 11.33kg
SS11SINC2200 Stainless	Steel	shiny	finish 1.1mm 12.47kg
SS11SINCNG2200 Stainless	Steel	shiny	finish 1.1mm 12.47kg
Can be grooved or smooth. Made to order.
100mm additional on each end of our standard single mudguard.
200mm additional on each end of our standard single mudguard.
20 of 38
Cab Chassis Ute
Mudguards
STEEL REINFORCED EDGE
PART NUMBER MATERIAL THICKNESS WEIGHT
SS11SUTE Stainless	Steel	shiny	finish 1.1mm 4.1kg
AM20SUTE Aluminium	mill	finish 2.0mm 2.8kg
290mm
steel rod 8mm diameter
rolled into edge

• Product includes backing plate, vibration dampeners, nuts and bolts
25 of 38www.lelox.com
• Gain access easily to dual tyres
• Prevent damage to your mudflaps
• Install and remove mudflaps in a few minutes
• Mudflaps remain stable and secure under normal operation
• Mudflaps will release when sufficient tension is applied
• No moving parts to be seized up by mud and debris
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
QRMFCT Quick	Release	Mudflap	Clamp	to	suit	Tippers
TIPPER CLAMPS
26 of 38 sales@lelox.com
Coverstrip
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MFCSSS Mudflap	Coverstrip	for	Stainless	Steel	mudguards
MFCSPL620 Mudflap	Coverstrip	for	Plastic	mudguards	620mm	wide
MFCSPL6204S Mudflap	Coverstrip	for	Plastic	mudguards	620mm	wide	4	slot
MFCSPL630 Mudflap	Coverstrip	for	Plastic	mudguards	630mm	wide
MFCSPL6304S Mudflap	Coverstrip	for	Plastic	mudguards	630mm	wide	4	slot
MFCSPL650 Mudflap	Coverstrip	for	Plastic	mudguards	650mm	wide
MFCSPL6504S Mudflap	Coverstrip	for	Plastic	mudguards	650mm	wide	4	slot
If the functionality of the quick release clamp
is not needed but you still want to make your
truck look great, fit LELOX’s coverstrip!
Use with a loop kit or on its own!

screws
4 washers
4 nyloc nuts
STAINLESS STEEL
PART NUMBER PLASTIC MUDGUARD LENGTH WIDTH
PMDS1700 Spraysafe 1700mm 86mm
PMDS1720 Truckmate 1720mm 86mm
PMDS1755 Maxus 1755mm 86mm
Plastic Mudguard and
Quick Release Clamp not
included
28 of 38
Front Wheel Arch
Flare Kit
PART NUMBER MATERIAL LENGTH WIDTH
SS11FLA60 Stainless	Steel	shiny	finish Cut from SS11SINC 60mm
SS11FLA80 Stainless	Steel	shiny	finish Cut from SS11SINC 80mm
SS11FLA80K200 Stainless	Steel	shiny	finish
Suits Kenworth K200
Cut from Custom
Guard